Monday-June 2nd
Red -Parent Meeting

6/2/2025

6:30-7:15

FVRC 120-121

Red

Red Cast -Entire
Wednesday-June 4
Red Cast -Entire

6/2/2025

6/4/2025

6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30

FVRC 122

FVRC 120-122

Red

Red

Wonderland Ensemble
Monday-June 9th
I’'m Late-Rabbit,Cheshires & Alice

6/4/2025

6/9/2025

8:30-9:00

6:00-6:30

FVRC 120-122

FVRC 120-122

Red

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Wednesday-June 11th

6/9/2025

6:30-8:30

FVRC 120-122

Red

Monday-June 16th

Alice, Mad Hatter, Queen Of Hearts 6/11/2025 |6:00-6:30 [FVRC 120-122 Both
Dodo Bird, Rose, Caterpillar 6/11/2025 [6:00-6:30 |FVRC 120-122 Both
Red Cast -Entire 6/11/2025 |6:30-8:30 |FVRC 120-122 Red
Cacus Race 6/13/2025 |6:00-6:30 [FVRC 201 & 206 ([Both
Card Ensemble 6/13/2025 |6:00-6:30 [FVRC 201 & 206 ([Both
Red Cast -Entire 6/13/2025 |6:30-8:30 [FVRC 201 & 206 [Red

Wednesday-June 18th
Caucus Ensemble

6/18/2025

6:00-6:30

FVRC 120-122

Flower Ensemble 6/16/2025 |6:00-6:30 [FVRC 120-122 Both
Tweddle Dee & Tweddle Dum 6/16/2025 |6:00-6:30 |FVRC 120-122 Both
Red Cast -Entire 6/16/2025 |6:30-8:30 |FVRC 120-122 Red

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Monday-June 23rd

6/18/2025

6:30-8:30

FVRC 120-122

Red

Friday-June 27th
Caterpillar

6/27/2025

6:00-6:30

FVRC 120-122

UnBirthday Ensemble 6/23/2025 |6:00-6:30 |FVRC 120-122 Both
Red Cast -Entire 6/23/2025 |6:30-8:30 |FVRC 120-122 Red
Queen of Hearts 6/25/2025 |6:00-6:30 |FVRC 120-122 Both
Caucus Ensemble 6/25/2025 |6:00-6:30 |FVRC 120-122 Both
Red Cast -Entire 6/25/2025 |6:30-8:30 |FVRC 120-122 Red

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Monday-June 30
Mad Hatter, March Hare & Alice

6/27/2025

6/30/2025

6:30-8:30

6:00-6:30

FVRC 120-122

FVRC 120-122

Red

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Wednesday-July 2nd
Alice, Small Alice

6/30/2025

7/2/2025

6:30-8:30

6:00-6:30

Fountain View

FVRC 120-122

Red

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Monday -July 7th
Costume Check Day for Both Casts

7/2/2025

6:30-8:30

FVRC 120-122

Red

Red Cast -Entire

7/7/2025

6:30-9:00

FVRC 120-122

Red




Wednesday-July 9th
Mad Hatter,Queen Of Hearts, King Of
Hearts

7/9/2025

6:00-6:30

FVRC 120-122

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Friday -July 11th
Cacus Ensemble

7/9/2025

7/11/2025

6:30-8:30

6:00-6:30

FVRC 120-122

FVRC 201 & 206

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Monday -July 14th
Tweddle Dee & Tweddle Dum

7/11/2025

7/14/2025

6:30-8:30

6:00-6:30

FVRC 201 & 206

FVRC 120-122

Both

Red Cast -Entire
Wednesday-July 16th

Red Cast -Entire 7/16/2025 [6:30-9:00 [FVRC120-122  |Red |

Monday -July 28th

7/14/2025

6:30-8:30

FVRC 120-122

Red

Red Cast-Mic Check(Tech Day)

7/28/2025

4:00-8:30

Glenbard Large Au

Red

Red Cast -Entire(Tech Day)
Wednesday July 30th
Red Cast-Mic Check(Tech Day)

7/28/2025

7/30/2025

4:30-8:30

4:00-8:30

Glenbard Large Au{R

Glenbard Large AuqR

Red Cast -Entire(Tech Day)
Friday August 1st
Red Cast-Mic Check(Show 7pm)

7/30/2025

8/1/2025

4:30-8:30

5:30-9:00

Glenbard Large AuqR

Glenbard Large AuqR

Red Cast -Entire(Show 7pm)
Saturday August 2nd
Red Cast-Mic Check(Show 2pm)

8/1/2025

8/2/2025

6:00-9:00

12:30-3:00

Glenbard Large AuqR

Glenbard Large AuqR

Red Cast -Entire(Show 2pm)
Sunday August 3rd
Red Cast Party

8/2/2025

8/3/2025

1:00-3:00

1:30-2:45

Glenbard Large Au

FVRC 120-122

Red

Red




