Alice In Wonderland Jr. Rehearsal Sche	dule - RED C	AST		
Monday-June 2nd				
Red -Parent Meeting	6/2/2025	6:30-7:15	FVRC 120-121	Red
Red Cast -Entire	6/2/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 122	Red
Wednesday-June 4				
Red Cast -Entire	6/4/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Wonderland Ensemble	6/4/2025	8:30-9:00	FVRC 120-122	Red
Monday-June 9th				
I'm Late-Rabbit, Cheshires & Alice	6/9/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/9/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Wednesday-June 11th				
Alice, Mad Hatter, Queen Of Hearts	6/11/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Dodo Bird, Rose, Caterpillar	6/11/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/11/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Friday-June 13th				
Cacus Race	6/13/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 201 & 206	Both
Card Ensemble	6/13/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 201 & 206	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/13/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 201 & 206	Red
Monday-June 16th				
Flower Ensemble	6/16/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Tweddle Dee & Tweddle Dum	6/16/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/16/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Wednesday-June 18th				_
Caucus Ensemble	6/18/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/18/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Monday-June 23rd				
UnBirthday Ensemble	6/23/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/23/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Wednesday-June 25th				
Queen of Hearts	6/25/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Caucus Ensemble	6/25/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/25/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Friday-June 27th				
Caterpillar	6/27/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/27/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Monday-June 30				
Mad Hatter, March Hare & Alice	6/30/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	6/30/2025	6:30-8:30	Fountain View	Red
Wednesday-July 2nd				
Alice, Small Alice	7/2/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	7/2/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Monday -July 7th				
Costume Check Day for Both Casts	_ /_ /	0.05.5.5	51/00/255	
Red Cast -Entire	7/7/2025	6:30-9:00	FVRC 120-122	Red

Wednesday-July 9th				
Mad Hatter,Queen Of Hearts, King Of	7/9/2025			
Hearts		6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	7/9/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Friday -July 11th				
Cacus Ensemble	7/11/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 201 & 206	Both
Red Cast -Entire	7/11/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 201 & 206	Red
Monday -July 14th				
Tweddle Dee & Tweddle Dum	7/14/2025	6:00-6:30	FVRC 120-122	Both
Red Cast -Entire	7/14/2025	6:30-8:30	FVRC 120-122	Red
Wednesday-July 16th				
Red Cast -Entire	7/16/2025	6:30-9:00	FVRC 120-122	Red
Monday -July 28th				
Red Cast-Mic Check(Tech Day)	7/28/2025	4:00-8:30	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Red Cast -Entire(Tech Day)	7/28/2025	4:30-8:30	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Wednesday July 30th				
Red Cast-Mic Check(Tech Day)	7/30/2025	4:00-8:30	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Red Cast -Entire(Tech Day)	7/30/2025	4:30-8:30	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Friday August 1st				
Red Cast-Mic Check(Show 7pm)	8/1/2025	5:30-9:00	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Red Cast -Entire(Show 7pm)	8/1/2025	6:00-9:00	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Saturday August 2nd				
Red Cast-Mic Check(Show 2pm)	8/2/2025	12:30-3:00	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Red Cast -Entire(Show 2pm)	8/2/2025	1:00-3:00	Glenbard Large Au	Red
Sunday August 3rd				
Red Cast Party	8/3/2025	1:30-2:45	FVRC 120-122	Red